Board of Governors

The University of North Carolina Press

Chair

Madeline G. Levine

Kenan Professor of Slavic Literatures
420 Dey Hall

CB# 3165

Campus Mail

Term ends 6/30/2008

Vice Chair

William Andrews

E. Maynard Adams Professor of English
CB# 3520

Campus Mail

Term ends 6/30/2009

Board Members

Gretchen Bataille (ex officio)

Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs
UNC Office of the President

CB #9000

Campus Mail

Wendy Boss

Professor, Department of Botany
North Carolina State University
4201A Gardner Hall

Raleigh, NC 27695

Term ends 6/30/2006

Arlene Clift-Pellow

Professor, Department of English
North Carolina Central University
Durham, NC 27707

Term ends 6/30/2007

J. Haywood Davis

150 East 73 St., #9-C
New York, NY 10021
Term ends 6/30/2005

Phone/e-mail/fax
(w) (919) 962-7553
(h) (919) 967-4034
mgl@unc.edu

(fax) (919) 962-2278

Phone/e-mail/fax
(w) (919) 962-4029
wandrews@email.unc.edu

Phone/e-mail/fax

(w) (919) 962-4614

(h) (919) 928-9123

(fax) (919) 843-6843
bataille@northcarolina.edu

(w) (919) 515-3496
(fax) (919) 515-3436
wendy_boss@ncsu.edu

(w) (919) 530-6374
(h) (919) 493-4354
acliftpe@wpo.nccu.edu

(h) (212) 535-3558
(cell) (917) 763-4589
hdavis@atlantictrust.com



John P. (Jack) Evans

Hettleman Professor of Business Administration
Kenan-Flagler Business School

CB# 3490

Campus Mail

Term ends 6/30/2005

Alan Feduccia

Heninger Professor and Chair, Department of Biology
304 Coker Hall

CB #3280

Campus Mail

Term ends 6/30/2008

Joy S. Kasson

Professor of American Studies
515 Greenlaw Hall, CB# 3520
Campus Mail

Term ends 6/30/2005

William Leuchtenburg
505 Hawthorne Lane
Chapel Hill, NC 27514
Term ends 6/30/2007

Michael Lienesch

Professor of Political Science
370A Hamilton Hall

CB #3265

Campus Mail

Term ends 6/30/2006

Barbara B. Moran

Professor

School of Information and Library Science
103 Manning Hall

CB# 3360

Campus Mail

Term ends 6/30/2007

Jonathan B. Oberlander

Assistant Professor of Social Medicine

and Adjunct Assistant Professor of Political Science
Department of Social Medicine

CB# 7240, Medical School Wing D

Campus Mail

Term ends 6/30/2009

{w) (919) 962-4602

(h) (919) 967-1366
evansj@bschool.unc.edu
(fax) (919) 962-5539

(W) (919) 962-3050
(fax) (919) 962-1625
(h) (919) 942-3377
feduccia@bio.unc.edu

(w) (919) 962-4064
(h) (919) 967-3532
jskasson@email.unc.edu

(h) (919) 967-1257
mcnamara@email.unc.edu

(w) (919) 962-0447
(h) (919) 929-8637
lienesch@email.unc.edu

(w) (919) 962-8067
(h) (919) 967-8541
moran@ils.unc.edu

(w) (919) 843-8269
(fax) (919) 966-7499
oberland@med.unc.edu



James L. Peacock III

Kenan Distinguished Professor of Anthropology
Department of Anthropology

CB# 3115

Campus Mail

Term ends 6/30/2009

Loren Schweninger

Elizabeth Rosenthal Excellence Professor
Department of History

University of North Carolina-Greensboro
219 Mclver Building

PO Box 26170

Greensboro, NC 27402-6170

Term ends 6/30/2008

Nancy Suttenfield (ex officio)

Vice Chancellor for Finance and Administration
300 South Buiiding

CB# 1000

Campus Mail

(w) (919) 966-4106
(h) (919) 929-5815
peacock@unc.edu

(w) (336) 334-3654
(fax) (336) 334-5910
llschwen@uncg.edu

(w) (919) 962-3798
nancy_suttenfield@unc.edu



